
 

EPDA’s List of Registered Environmental Consultants 2022 
 

Anthesis consultancy 

Mr. Simon Pickup 
PO BOX 392563, Dubai, UAE 
Phone:04-2778007  
Fax:04-2778006 
Email :  Simon.Pickup@anthesisgroup.com 

A 

DOME International LLC 

Mr. Haytham Ahmed 
Abu Dhabi: Fax No. 02-6340626 
Dubai : Phone No. 04-3366144, Fax No. 04-
3359434 
Email: dome@domeint.com 

A 

GE3S Environmental Consultants 

Mr. Vishal Kumar 
Web: www.ge3s.org 
PO Box: 29570 
Tel. No.: +971 4 381 7428 
E-mail: vishal.kumar@ge3s.org 

A 

Halcrow International 
Partnership 

Mr. Zein Mocke 
P. O. BOX 360, Dubai, UAE. 
Phone +971 4 3370380   Fax  +971 4 337 9239 
Email: halcrow.registrations@jacobs.com 

A 

Nautica Environmental 
Associates LLC 
 

Mr.  Veryan Pappin 
P.O. Box 44780, Abu Dhabi, UAE 
Email: management@nea.ae, veryan@nea.ae, 
doug@nea.ae 
Phone no: 97126731250 , 971506134583 , 
971506389956 

A 

Nehlsen Middle East 
Environmental Consultancy 

Dr. Jayesh Panchal 
T:+97126289797   Mob: +971502528166 
P. O. BOX 45523, Abu Dhabi, UAE. 
email: jayesh@nehlsenme.ae      

A 

SGS Gulf Ltd. 

Dr. Mahboob Ali 
SGS Gulf Ltd. 
Dubai: Phone No. 04-8832222, Fax No. 04-
8832424 
Email: me.gcc@sgs.com 

A 

Sharjah Environmental Co. LLC -- 
BEEAH 

 
 
 
 

Mr. Zahed Mohammed  
Lagoon Tower, Buhaira cornich, Sharjah, 
Phone:  +97165729000 Ext. 1303             
Mob: 0562645996 
Fax; 06 5729333, P.O Box: 20248 
Email: zmohammed@beeah.ae 

A 

Tebodin Middle East Ltd 

Mr. Srinivasan Sundararajan 
Manager – Environmental & Sustainability 
Consultancy 
19th Floor, Tameem House, TECOM C., Dubai 
P.O. Box 8092, Contact no: 056 992 6721, 04 
567 2700, 02 406 6000 Fax no: +971 4 454 

A 
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AmbiRisk Environmental 
Consultancy 
 

Mr. Mahesh Chand  
Contact Details: Mob: +971-55 105 3578, 
+971-55 277 0725  
Email Id: mahesh@ambirisk.in  
Address: Granada Building 7, Office No. 201, 
Al Nakheel, RAK-UAE 

B 

ASPPEC Consultancy 
 

Dr. Muhammad Ikram Aujla 
P.O Box 41314, Office 304 B, Aspin 
Commercial Tower, Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai, 
United Arab Emirates  
Tel. No.: +971 4 344 3071Mobile No.: +971 50 
214 0900  Email: info@asppec.com 

B 

Bell Engineering Software 
Technologists Limited  

Ashwina Das 
P.O Box 47215, 1301 13th floor Addax Tower, 
Reem Island, Abu Dhabi 
Tel no: +971 2 6761932, Fax No. +971 2 
6761900 
email: ashwina.das@bell-energy.net 

B 

Global Environmental 
Management Services (GEMS) 

Mr. Saleem- UZ-Zaman 
RAK: Phone No. 07-2433264, Fax No. 07-
2433284 Email:  info@gemsgulf.com 

B 

Green Solutions Environmental 
Services (GSES) 
 

Mrs. Meera Gopinath 
Fujairah, UAE 
Mob: 052-9024239 Fax: 09 2281673 
Email: info@gsesuae.com 

B 

Scientific Business Solutions 
(SBS) 
 

Dr. Bassem Nassouhy 
PO BOX 5232, Fujairah, UAE   
Info.sbs.sc@gmail.com 
Phone +971 50 1086086 
Email: info@sbs-website.com 

B 

EnviroTrade & Solutions FZ-LLC 

Mr. A. Latif Khan , Office no:1207A,RAKIA 
Business centre Al Jazeera, al Hamra RAK, 
UAE. T:07-2068666/04-3886474 
EMAIL: ets@ets-fze.com 

C 
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